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1 SCHOEN Florent RMA 2005 U22 1616 1616

2 LAY Théotime VGA 2005 U22 1567 1567

3 FLEUROT Axel VGA 2006 U22 1557 1557

4 CLERCQ Mael Perpignan 2007 U22 1551 1551

5 BRUGOT Ernest Aix UC 2006 U22 1536 1536

6 MARIE Noah RMA 2008 U19 1525 1525

7 OGER Andreas Salanque 2009 U19 1512 1512

8 VAN LOOCKE Thomas Alpha Provence 2008 U19 1510 1510

9 BARNADES Joan Font Romeu 2008 U19 1508 1508

10 CASANOVAS Cilian Alpha Provence 2008 U19 1493 1493

11 VANDENBORRE Léon Font Romeu 2008 U19 1468 1468

12 THERET Jules Pennes Mirabeau 2008 U19 1453 1453

13 BLANCHET Dilan Antony 2007 U22 1425 1425

14 MERROUCHE-BARD ConstantAntony 2009 U19 1390 1390

15 NAMIECH Noam Perpignan 2010 U17 1376 1376

16 LOPEZ Pablo Perpignan 2009 U19 1362 1362

17 DUMORTIER Mathieu VGA 2009 U19 1348 1348

18 JUFFIN Clément Salanque 2011 U17 1347 1347

19 LERIQUE Alessandro RMA 2009 U19 1319 1319

20 SAUVADET Vadim RMA 2009 U19 1313 1313

21 DELECAUX Baptiste Perpignan 2008 U19 1273 1273

22 BLANCHET Johan Antony 2009 U19 1247 1247

23 MONTAGUE Ulysse Antony 2006 U22 1227 1227

24 SINTES Joan Salanque 2011 U17 1222 1222

25 MOYNE-HARSCOAT Josquin Salanque 2011 U17 1213 1213

26 LATOUR Alexandre Perpignan 2010 U17 1176 1176

27 FERRER Robin Perpignan 2009 U19 1175 1175

28 FOURRIER Valentin RMA 2008 U19 1161 1161

29 MARATIER Jules Perpignan 2010 U17 1095 1095

30 LAVERGNE Baptiste Antony 2007 U22 936 936
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1 SINTES Alana Salanque 2007 U22 1449 1449

2 TOULEMONDE Anouck RMA 2005 U22 1357 1357

3 LE BELLEC Noéline Font Romeu 2010 U17 1345 1345

4 DUBOSC Marylou RMA 2009 U19 1333 1333

5 LABESSE Lou RMA 2008 U19 1326 1326

6 AUGE Leonie Perpignan 2006 U22 1322 1322

7 PRATS ALAMI Alice Perpignan 2008 U19 1302 1302

8 MARCHAND  Emma Perpignan 2008 U19 1280 1280

9 SAULAIS Chloé Perpignan 2010 U17 1269 1269

10 AZOUAGH Mina Antony 2010 U17 1235 1235

11 SINTES Lizea Salanque 2005 U22 1219 1219

12 ROUCOLLE Ninon ASPTT Manosque LR 2010 U17 1203 1203

13 DAFRI Myriam Salanque 2008 U19 1152 1152

14 CATON Iris Bordeaux.EC 2010 U17 1133 1133

15 ESTEVIN Charlotte Salanque 2009 U19 1101 1101

16 ANNEQUIN Suane Brie Laser Run 2005 U22 1078 1078

17 FOSSEUX Charlotte RMA 2006 U22 938 938

18 CHASTAGNER Agathe Antony 2006 U22 496 496

19 BABY Manoe Salanque 2010 U17 0
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1 MARIE Noah RMA 2008 U19 1525 1525

2 OGER Andreas Salanque 2009 U19 1512 1512

3 VAN LOOCKE Thomas Alpha Provence 2008 U19 1510 1510

4 BARNADES Joan Font Romeu 2008 U19 1508 1508

5 CASANOVAS Cilian Alpha Provence 2008 U19 1493 1493

6 VANDENBORRE Léon Font Romeu 2008 U19 1468 1468

7 THERET Jules Pennes Mirabeau 2008 U19 1453 1453

8 MERROUCHE-BARD Constant Antony 2009 U19 1390 1390

9 NAMIECH Noam Perpignan 2010 U17 1376 1376

10 LOPEZ Pablo Perpignan 2009 U19 1362 1362

11 DUMORTIER Mathieu VGA 2009 U19 1348 1348

12 JUFFIN ClÈment Salanque 2011 U17 1347 1347

13 LERIQUE Alessandro RMA 2009 U19 1319 1319

14 SAUVADET Vadim RMA 2009 U19 1313 1313

15 DELECAUX Baptiste Perpignan 2008 U19 1273 1273

16 BLANCHET Johan Antony 2009 U19 1247 1247

17 SINTES Joan Salanque 2011 U17 1222 1222

18 MOYNE-HARSCOAT Josquin Salanque 2011 U17 1213 1213

19 LATOUR Alexandre Perpignan 2010 U17 1176 1176

20 FERRER Robin Perpignan 2009 U19 1175 1175

21 FOURRIER Valentin RMA 2008 U19 1161 1161

22 MARATIER Jules Perpignan 2010 U17 1095 1095
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1 LE BELLEC Noéline Font Romeu 2010 U17 1345 1345

2 DUBOSC Marylou RMA 2009 U19 1333 1333

3 LABESSE Lou RMA 2008 U19 1326 1326

4 PRATS ALAMI Alice Perpignan 2008 U19 1302 1302

5 MARCHAND  EmmaPerpignan 2008 U19 1280 1280

6 SAULAIS Chloé Perpignan 2010 U17 1269 1269

7 AZOUAGH Mina Antony 2010 U17 1235 1235

8 ROUCOLLE Ninon ASPTT Manosque LR 2010 U17 1203 1203

9 DAFRI Myriam Salanque 2008 U19 1152 1152

10 CATON Iris Bordeaux.EC 2010 U17 1133 1133

11 ESTEVIN Charlotte Salanque 2009 U19 1101 1101

12 BABY Manoe Salanque 2010 U17 0 0
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1 NAMIECH Noam Perpignan 2010 U17 1425 1402 1425

2 JUFFIN Clément Salanque 2011 U17 1424 1355 1424

3 VANDENBORRE Oscar Font-Romeu 2011 U17 1412 1412 1393

4 ARENS Jules VGA Saint-Maur 2010 U17 1347 1291 1347

5 PEROLARI Andrea Font-Romeu 2010 U17 1327 896 1327

6 MOYNE-HARSCOAT Josquin Salanque 2011 U17 1321 1283 1321

7 DELMAU Adrien Saint-Cyprien 2011 U17 1305 1305 1265

8 LAFON Tim Salanque 2012 U15 1285 1253 1285

9 LAZERAS Paul Salanque 2010 U17 1284 1284

10 GELLON Quentin VGA Saint-Maur 2010 U17 1271 1106 1271

11 SINTES Joan Salanque 2011 U17 1270 1212 1270

12 ROUX Léopold AUC 2010 U17 1243 1241 1243

13 MARATIER Jules Perpignan 2010 U17 1226 1212 1226

14 BROUZET Victor Perpignan 2012 U15 1217 1217

15 LATOUR Alexandre Perpignan 2010 U17 1209 1209 1180

16 BELLAGSSOURI Kalys Saint-Cyprien 2010 U17 1186 1186

17 GOUNELLE Antoine RMA 2012 U15 1175 1175

18 MOUILLEBOUCHE Hector Masque de Fer Tricastin 2010 U17 1172 1172

19 FRANZETTI Lucas Saint-Cyprien 2010 U17 1157 856 1157

20 NDZANG NYANGONE Nolan Perpignan 2013 U15 1150 1150

21 BELLAGSSOURI Kiyan Saint-Cyprien 2010 U17 1129 1129 1120

22 NOTTON Timothée VGA Saint-Maur 2012 U15 1117 1113 1117

23 LEPRINCE CLAYETTE ValentinAUC 2011 U17 1098 960 1098

24 LLOUBES MAUMILL Geoffrey Salanque 2011 U17 1092 1092

25 LOOS ANTOINE Perpignan 2012 U15 1067 1067

26 PREVOSTO Maël Antony 2010 U17 1056 791 1056

27 JARDRIX Guillem Perpignan 2012 U15 1045 1045

28 BOUCHET Jules Salanque 2012 U15 1039 1039

29 PEYKOV Michael RMA 2012 U15 1024 1024

30 RIVIERE Romain Corbas 2011 U17 1021 1021

31 PAGES Alexis Salanque 2012 U15 829 829

32 OGER Alexis Salanque 2012 U15 0
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1 SAULAIS Chloé Perpignan 2010 U17 1372 1321 1372

2 BABY Manoe Salanque 2010 U17 1363 1274 1363

3 LE BELLEC Noéline Font-Romeu 2010 U17 1355 1274 1355

4 BAUDRELOT Jeanne Font-Romeu 2010 U17 1325 1315 1325

5 LABKER Aya Perpignan 2011 U17 1311 1311 1304

6 MARATIER Lisa Perpignan 2011 U17 1273 1173 1273

7 AZOUAGH Mina Antony 2010 U17 1268 1203 1268

8 TURRENT Margaux Salanque 2010 U17 1258 1187 1258

9 MARATIER Cloé Perpignan 2011 U17 1254 1194 1254

10 ROUCOLLE Ninon ASPTT Manosque 2010 U17 1251 1209 1251

11 CARNEC Dina RMA 2011 U17 1245 1245

12 VILA Valentine Perpignan 2011 U17 1204 1201 1204

13 CATON Iris Bordeaux EC 2010 U17 1186 804 1186

14 BETTENS Joséphine VGA Saint-Maur 2012 U15 1145 1101 1145

15 FREDET GAU Léanne Saint-Cyprien 2010 U17 1100 801 1100

16 CARBONNEL Chloé Saint-Cyprien 2010 U17 1067 1067

17 DURET BUFFIER Maé Perpignan 2011 U17 1058 1058

18 POUYTES Charlotte Saint-Cyprien 2012 U15 1039 1001 1039

19 POUYTES Eva Saint-Cyprien 2010 U17 1038 979 1038

20 NYBELEN ALEXANDRE Lilou Salanque 2012 U15 1018 1018

21 PAGLIARELLA Lara AUC 2012 U15 997 907 997

22 AMAR Adèle Antony 2012 U15 989 744 989

23 FUENTES Margaux Salanque 2012 U15 981 981

24 LOPEZ Alba Perpignan 2012 U15 937 937

24 BERGANO GRAVIER Emilie VGA Saint-Maur 2010 U17 933 638 933

25 PELOSI TOURETTE Juliette Saint-Cyprien 2012 U15 921 921

26 SEREZAT Zoé Salanque 2010 U17 836 706 836

27 MAURY Léonie Salanque 2012 U15 686 618 686
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